DLO Cable
Diesel Locomotive
888.8.CABLCON� cablcon.com  LINKEDIN
Construction______________________________________________
Standards & Certifications______________________________________________
• Conductor: Class I Tinned Copper per ASTM B33 and B172 (As Applicable)
•	 Insulation: Black Thermoset Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer (EPDM)
•	Binder Tape: Mylar Tape

Min. Avg.
Insul.
Thickness
(mil)
Jacket
Thickness
(mil)
Approx. OD
(in)
Copper
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
DLO12-19-2-X 665465 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO12-19-2-X 665466 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO12-19-2-X 665467 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO12-19-2-X 571253 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO12-19-2-X 665468 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO12-19-2-X 665446 12 19 0.091 45 15 0.21 20 36
DLO10-19-2-X 665469 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO10-19-2-X 665470 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO10-19-2-X 665471 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO10-19-2-X 665472 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO10-19-2-X 560057 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO10-19-2-X 665473 10 19 0.125 55 25 0.265 32 58
DLO08-41-2-X 167014 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO08-41-2-X 665474 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO08-41-2-X 665475 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO08-41-2-X 665476 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO08-41-2-X 665477 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO08-41-2-X TBA 8 41 0.145 55 30 0.33 52 92
DLO06-65-2-X 665478 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO06-65-2-X 665479 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO06-65-2-X 665480 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO06-65-2-X 665481 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO06-65-2-X 167015 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO06-65-2-X 665482 6 65 0.186 50 30 0.37 81 127
DLO04-105-2-X 665483 4 105 0.235 60 35 0.44 133 196
DLO04-105-2-X 665484 4 105 0.235 60 35 0.44 133 196
DLO04-105-2-X 665485 4 105 0.235 60 35 0.44 133 196
DLO04-105-2-X 167017 4 105 0.235 60 35 0.44 133 196
DLO04-105-2-X 653627 4 105 0.235 60 35 0.44 133 196
DLO02-161-2-X 138238 2 161 0.29 60 35 0.5 210 282
DLO02-161-2-X 138239 2 161 0.29 60 35 0.5 210 282
DLO02-161-2-X 138240 2 161 0.29 60 35 0.5 210 282
DLO02-161-2-X 167019 2 161 0.29 60 35 0.5 210 282
DLO02-161-2-X 138241 2 161 0.29 60 35 0.5 210 282
DLO01-210-2-X 167020 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400
DLO01-210-2-X 138282 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400
DLO01-210-2-X 138283 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400
DLO01-210-2-X 138287 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400
DLO01-210-2-X 138288 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400

Insul.
Thickness
(mil)
Jacket
Thickness
(mil)
Approx. OD
(in)
Copper
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
DLO01-210-2-X 138289 1 210 0.33 85 60 0.635 267 400
DLO1/0-266-2-X 138242 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO1/0-266-2-X 138243 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO1/0-266-2-X 138244 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO1/0-266-2-X 138245 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO1/0-266-2-X 167021 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO1/0-266-2-X 138246 1/0 266 0.379 75 55 0.645 327 450
DLO2/0-342-2-X 138247 2/0 342 0.4 80 50 0.69 423 566
DLO2/0-342-2-X 138248 2/0 342 0.4 80 50 0.69 423 566
DLO2/0-342-2-X 138249 2/0 342 0.4 80 50 0.69 423 566
DLO2/0-342-2-X 167022 2/0 342 0.4 80 50 0.69 423 566
DLO2/0-342-2-X 138251 2/0 342 0.4 80 50 0.69 423 566
DLO3/0-418-2-X 562064 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 138252 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 138253 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 138254 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 138255 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 167023 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO3/0-418-2-X 138256 3/0 418 0.48 80 55 0.76 518 676
DLO4/0-532-2-X 138257 4/0 532 0.53 80 60 0.815 638 815
DLO4/0-532-2-X 138258 4/0 532 0.53 80 60 0.815 638 815
DLO4/0-532-2-X 138259 4/0 532 0.53 80 60 0.815 638 815
DLO4/0-532-2-X 167024 4/0 532 0.53 80 60 0.815 638 815
DLO4/0-532-2-X 138260 4/0 532 0.53 80 60 0.815 638 815
DLO262-645-2-X 641176 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO262-645-2-X 665452 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO262-645-2-X 665453 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO262-645-2-X 665454 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO262-645-2-X 167026 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO262-645-2-X 665455 262.2 646 0.565 80 60 0.845 740 974
DLO313-779-2-X 665456 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO313-779-2-X 665457 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO313-779-2-X 665458 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO313-779-2-X 665459 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO313-779-2-X 167027 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO313-779-2-X 665460 313.3 779 0.65 90 70 0.98 896 1139
DLO373-931-2-X 655203 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO373-931-2-X 678900 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO Cable
888.8.CABLCON� cablcon.com  LINKEDIN
Part Number Stock

Jacket
Thickness
(mil)
Approx. OD
(in)
Copper
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lb/1000ft)
DLO373-931-2-X 576729 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO373-931-2-X 678901 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO373-931-2-X 167029 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO373-931-2-X 678902 373.7 931 0.701 95 70 1.04 1076 1343
DLO444-1121-2-X 167030 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO444-1121-2-X 678975 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO444-1121-2-X 665461 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO444-1121-2-X 665462 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO444-1121-2-X 665463 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO444-1121-2-X 665464 444.4 1121 0.782 90 65 1.105 1378 1654
DLO535-1330-2-X 138211 535.3 1330 0.843 105 75 1.212 1549 1889
DLO535-1330-2-X 138212 535.3 1330 0.843 105 75 1.212 1549 1889
DLO535-1330-2-X 138213 535.3 1330 0.843 105 75 1.212 1549 1889
DLO535-1330-2-X 167031 535.3 1330 0.843 105 75 1.212 1549 1889
DLO535-1330-2-X 677552 535.3 1330 0.843 105 75 1.212 1549 1889
DLO646-1628-2-X 138229 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO646-1628-2-X 138215 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO646-1628-2-X 138216 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO646-1628-2-X 138217 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO646-1628-2-X 167032 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO646-1628-2-X 138218 646.4 1628 0.89 115 80 1.29 1898 2292
DLO777-1924-2-X 640980 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO777-1924-2-X 640981 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO777-1924-2-X 640982 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO777-1924-2-X 167033 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO777-1924-2-X 138219 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO777-1924-2-X 640983 777.7 1924 0.966 120 90 1.405 2246 2727
DLO929-2300-2-X 664206 929.9 2300 1.113 90 65 1.47 2745 3171
DLO1111-2745-2-X 138220 1111 2745 1.168 115 95 1.64 3560 4161
DLO1111-2745-2-X 138221 1111 2745 1.168 115 95 1.64 3560 4161
DLO1111-2745-2-X 138222 1111 2745 1.168 115 95 1.64 3560 4161
DLO1111-2745-2-X 138223 1111 2745 1.168 115 95 1.64 3560 4161
DLO1111-2745-2-X 167035 1111 2745 1.168 115 95 1.64 3560 4161